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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

1.08.2019

19.07.2019

1.07.2019

2.07.2019

10.07.2019

EOS

ADA

XBT

XBT

XBT

10

15

25

10

10

0.00043600

0.00000553

10305.0

9851.0

13078.3

0.00039000

0.00000590

9964.0

10570.0

12240.0

%106

%100

%83

%73

%64

43,3

14,0

1,0

2,4

1,3

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Currency Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

10.07.2019

5.07.2019

11.07.2019

19.07.2019

19.07.2019

XBT

XBT

XBT

XBT

XBT

7

10

10

10

10

12190.0

11250.0

11920.0

10300.0

10400.0

11730.0

10990.0

12180.0

10430.0

10504.0

-%26

-%23

-%22

-%13

-%10

1,5

2,4

2,5

0,4

1,8

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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4.07.2019
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7.07.2019

7.07.2019

8.07.2019

9.07.2019

9.07.2019

9.07.2019

10.07.2019

10.07.2019

10.07.2019

10.07.2019

11.07.2019

11.07.2019

11.07.2019

12.07.2019

12.07.2019

14.07.2019

15.07.2019

15.07.2019

17.07.2019

17.07.2019

17.07.2019

18.07.2019

19.07.2019

19.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

21.07.2019

22.07.2019

24.07.2019

24.07.2019

26.07.2019

26.07.2019

26.07.2019

26.07.2019

26.07.2019

27.07.2019

27.07.2019

27.07.2019

28.07.2019

30.07.2019

30.07.2019

2.08.2019

2.08.2019

2.08.2019

Win/Loss Loss Win
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate T5 Rate SL Rate Final Profit/Loss Duration (Hours)

27.06.2019

1.07.2019

1.07.2019

1.07.2019

1.07.2019

2.07.2019

4.07.2019

5.07.2019

6.07.2019

6.07.2019

7.07.2019

8.07.2019

8.07.2019

9.07.2019

9.07.2019

9.07.2019

10.07.2019

10.07.2019

10.07.2019

11.07.2019

XRP/BTC

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

EOS/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

BCH/BTC

5

10

5

5

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

7

10

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

0.00003586

11023.0

0.00000786

0.00055280

10305.0

9851.0

11600.0

11250.0

11490.0

11497.3

11220.0

11913.7

11879.5

12335.0

12402.5

12523.8

13000.0

13078.3

12190.0

0.03295000

0.00003650

11170.0

0.00000799

0.00055960

10193.7

10120.0

11868.0

11390.0

11550.0

11428.0

11290.0

11827.0

11988.0

12100.0

12255.0

12620.0

12910.0

12910.0

12340.0

0.03397000

0.00003750

11371.0

0.00000810

0.00056700

10090.7

10300.0

12370.0

11538.0

11599.0

11370.0

11370.0

11760.0

12100.0

11900.0

12070.0

12920.0

12830.0

12830.0

12418.0

0.03417000

0.00003800

11700.0

0.00000826

0.00058500

9964.0

10430.0

12700.0

11718.0

11700.0

11320.0

11490.0

11710.0

12380.0

11650.0

11780.0

13068.0

12770.0

12770.0

12540.0

0.03449000

0.00003900

11870.0

0.00000855

0.00061200

 

10570.0

12900.0

12400.0

11780.0

11262.0

11640.0

11564.0

12700.0

11500.0

11527.0

13240.0

12433.0

12433.0

12900.0

0.03456000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12240.0

 

 

0.00002980

10570.0

0.00000682

0.00048000

10460.0

9648.0

11380.0

10990.0

11390.0

11627.0

11130.0

12134.0

11771.0

12575.0

12771.0

12185.0

13180.0

13352.0

11730.0

0.03278000

%44

%13

%25

%29

%83

%73

%23

-%23

%18

%20

%37

%7

%42

-%10

%12

%57

%7

%64

-%26

-%5

88,7

0,7

7,2

10,6

1,0

2,4

6,4

2,4

1,0

1,0

2,7

0,5

5,7

1,4

0,6

21,3

0,7

1,3

1,5

0,7

11.07.2019

11.07.2019

12.07.2019

12.07.2019

14.07.2019

15.07.2019

15.07.2019

17.07.2019

17.07.2019

17.07.2019

18.07.2019

19.07.2019

19.07.2019

19.07.2019

19.07.2019

19.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.07.2019

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

LTC/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

LTC/BTC

XRP/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

10

10

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

11920.0

11200.0

11651.7

11699.0

10730.0

0.00000242

10608.0

9400.0

199.0

0.0

10635.5

10300.0

0.00000553

0.00932000

218.0

10400.0

0.00935000

0.00003132

10650.0

235.0

 

10927.0

11606.0

11749.0

10615.0

0.00000245

10530.0

9540.0

201.9

0.0

10528.0

10228.0

0.00000556

0.00940000

221.0

10355.0

0.00942000

0.00003160

10720.0

232.0

 

 

11478.0

11800.0

10510.0

0.00000247

10434.0

9650.0

204.7

0.0

10450.0

10182.0

0.00000565

0.00950000

224.0

10320.0

0.00950000

0.00003190

10840.0

230.2

 

 

11320.0

11870.0

10385.0

0.00000250

10320.0

9770.0

208.0

0.0

10330.0

10085.0

0.00000575

0.00960000

227.0

10210.0

0.00958000

0.00003240

10920.0

227.0

 

 

10978.0

12060.0

 

0.00000255

10088.0

9890.0

214.0

0.0

10255.0

9982.0

0.00000590

0.00970000

230.0

10128.0

0.00965000

0.00003420

11440.0

224.4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12180.0

11350.0

11801.0

11570.0

10905.0

0.00000233

10730.0

9350.0

195.4

0.0

11228.0

10430.0

0.00000520

0.00903000

213.0

10504.0

0.00915000

0.00003096

10440.0

236.8

-%22

%24

%15

%15

%32

%21

%16

%15

%15

%10

%10

-%13

%100

%29

%55

-%10

%32

%9

%7

%13

2,5

0,3

1,1

0,3

5,9

1,0

0,6

0,3

0,7

1,1

0,3

0,4

14,0

14,1

24,5

1,8

3,5

2,4

0,1

0,4

21.07.2019

22.07.2019

22.07.2019

23.07.2019

24.07.2019

24.07.2019

25.07.2019

25.07.2019

25.07.2019

26.07.2019

26.07.2019

26.07.2019

27.07.2019

27.07.2019

29.07.2019

1.08.2019

1.08.2019

2.08.2019

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

ADA/BTC

XRP/BTC

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

EOS/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

EOS/BTC

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

10

15

10

15

5

7

7

3

7

15

7

7

8

5

5

10

10

10

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

10470.0

0.00000582

9725.0

0.00000566

0.03070000

0.00000594

0.00003180

0.00000228

0.00935000

9547.0

0.00046880

216.6

9380.0

208.0

9510.7

0.00043600

0.03241500

10573.0

10430.0

0.00000585

9580.0

0.00000570

0.03100000

0.00000601

0.00003346

0.00000234

0.00953200

9470.0

0.00047320

218.5

9312.0

211.0

9700.0

0.00042530

0.03171000

10420.0

10382.0

0.00000595

9510.0

0.00000574

0.03130000

0.00000608

0.00003382

0.00000249

0.00970000

9393.0

0.00047700

220.0

9255.0

213.0

9800.0

0.00041260

0.03079000

10360.0

10320.0

0.00000600

9405.0

0.00000590

0.03240000

0.00000614

0.00003415

0.00000257

0.00997600

9297.0

0.00048400

222.3

9180.0

216.0

9900.0

0.00040120

0.02927000

10220.0

10112.0

0.00000620

 

0.00000600

0.03300000

0.00000621

0.00003451

0.00000312

0.01014600

 

0.00050400

228.0

8810.0

218.0

10000.0

0.00039000

0.02800000

10118.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10524.5

0.00000547

9865.0

0.00000556

0.02850000

0.00000579

0.00003079

0.00000212

0.00898500

9643.0

0.00045000

207.0

9420.0

202.0

9200.0

0.00044530

0.03313000

10803.0

%8

%8

%15

%21

%37

%32

%44

%8

%14

%39

%12

%19

-%3

%7

%15

%106

%50

%14

0,2

0,2

34,0

3,8

49,8

41,2

125,1

21,6

14,2

41,1

3,3

15,2

0,0

12,2

23,0

43,3

27,6

2,7
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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SL

T1
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%23

%36

%54

%64

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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